
NHBG Beverage Bid Districts

District Name
 Director Full Name Address Phone Email School Selling Beverages

Berlin Public Schools SAU3 Charlene Richard,
Director

183 Hillside Avenue

Berlin, NH 03570

(603) 752-4122
x1510

crichard@sau3.org 1

Concord School District Donna Reynolds,
Director

38 Liberty Street

Concord, NH 03301

(603) 225-0823 dreynolds@sau8.org 2

Derry Cooperative School
District

Kristina Lubelczyk,
Director

18 South Main Street

Derry, NH 03038

(603) 432-1231 klubelczyk@sau10.org 2

Franklin School District Brenda Petelle, Director 200 Sanborn Street

Franklin, NH 03235

(603) 934-7442 bpetelle@gm.sau18.org 1

Gov. Wentworth Regional
School District

Karen Michalski,
Director

396 S. Main Street

Wolfeboro, NH 03894

(603) 569-2433 kmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us 2

Hillsboro-Deering School
District

Michele Dupont,
Director

6 Hillcat Drive

Hillsboro, NH 03244

(603) 464-1160 mdupont@hdsd.org 2

Hooksett School District Cindy Nusbaum,
Director

89 Whitehall Road

Hooksett, NH 03106

(603) 518-5047
x5023

cnusbaum@sau15.net 0

Hopkinton School District Tracy Barker, Director 204 Maple Street

Contoocook, NH 03229

(603) 746-4167 tbarker@hopkintonschools.org 1

Hudson School District Abigail Kaplan, Director 20 Library Street

Hudson, NH 03051

(603) 886-1246 akaplan@sau81.org 2

John Stark Regional High
School

Morgan Trahan, Director 618 North John Stark
Highway

Weare, NH 03281

(603) 529-5305 morgan.trahan@sau24.org 1

Laconia School District Timothy Goossens,
Director

39 Harvard Street

Laconia, NH 03246

(603) 524-3543 tgoossens@laconiaschools.org 3

Litchfield School District Lauren Crowley, Director 1 Highlander Court

Litchfield, NH 03052

(603) 546-0300 lcrowley@litchfieldsd.org 2
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Merrimack Valley School District Chris Michael, Director 106 Village St.
Penacook, NH 03303

(603) 753-1420 cmichael@mvsdpride.org 2

Milford School District Maryanne Gallagher,
Director

100 West Street

Milford, NH 03055

(603) 673-4201
x5

maryanne.gallagher@milfordk12.org 0

Nashua School District Dahlia Daigle, Director 36 Riveside St

Nashua, NH 03062

(603) 966-1303 daigled@nashua.edu 7

Pelham School District Taryn Temmallo,
Director

61 Marsh Road

Pelham, NH 03076

(603) 635-7384 ttemmallo@pelhamsd.org 2

Raymond School District Judy DiNatale, Director 45 Harriman Hill Road

Raymond, NH 03077

(603) 895-6616
x2345

j.dinatale@sau33.com 0

Salem School District Elizabeth Bistany,
Director

44 Geremonty Drive

Salem, NH 03079

(603) 893-7077 elizabeth.bistany@sau57.org 2

Shaker Regional School District Nancy Cate, Director 255 Seavey Road

Belmont, NH 03220

(603) 267-6525
x1352

ncate@sau80.org 0

White Mountain Regional
School District

Melodie Stevens,
Director

127 Regional Road

Whitefield, NH 03598

(603) 837-9031 mstevens@sau36.org 3
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